Bezirk Unterfranken

KK -3x20 1.40.12 Herren Il

4 von 5 Starter am 26.06.2021 in Bergrheinfeld

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0295 Back, Bernd
2 0283 Krall, Jurgen
3 0752 Milleder, Roland
4 0713 Behl, Sven

Verein

SV Burglauer

Untermain, SG

Hubertus Schollkrippen

Kaderschiitzen Gau MSP

Seite 1/1

Serien

90 93 98

93 92 98

90 91 94

90 93 82

98

98

95

90

95

88

88

70

86

82

80

65

Gesamt

560 Ringe

551 Ringe

538 Ringe

490 Ringe

erstellt am 27.06.2021 um 11:21 Uhr



