

Bezirk Unterfranken

Siegerliste - Einzel - Bezirksmeisterschaft 2021



KK - 3x20 1.40.12 Herren II

4 von 5 Starter am 26.06.2021 in Bergrheinfeld

<u>Platz</u>	St-Nr.	<u>Name</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Ser</u>	<u>ien</u>					<u>Gesamt</u>
1	0295	Back, Bernd	SV Burglauer	90	93	98	98	95	86	560 Ringe
2	0283	Krall, Jürgen	Untermain, SG	93	92	98	98	88	82	551 Ringe
3	0752	Milleder, Roland	Hubertus Schöllkrippen	90	91	94	95	88	80	538 Ringe
4	0713	Behl, Sven	Kaderschützen Gau MSP	90	93	82	90	70	65	490 Ringe